DA Number
MVR-2018-00584
MVR-2018-00624

MVR-2018-00470
MVR-2018-00595
MVR-2018-00606
MVR-2018-00608
MVR-2018-00619
MVR-2018-00626
MVR-2018-00631
MVR-2018-00554
MVR-2018-00633

MVR-2018-00457
MVR-2018-00503
MVR-2018-00593
MVR-2018-00666
MVR-2018-00517
MVR-2018-00597
MVR-2018-00651
MVR-2018-00605
MVR-2017-01102
MVR-2018-00645
MVR-2018-00664
MVR-2018-00610

MVR-2018-00494
MVR-2018-00582
MVR-2018-00660
MVR-2018-00637
MVR-2018-00669
MVR-2018-00686
MVR-2018-00358

MVR-2018-00663

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

Rochelle, lllinois
Vickie Kramer

Luann Harmon

Davis County, lowa

Sioux County, lowa

Interstate Power and Light Company
Mark Nahra Woodbury County, lowa
Adam Kaminski and Helen Fretwell
Fayette County, lowa

Investor Wind Energy, LLC.

Shawn Scheffert

Drew Puck

Monroe City, Missouri

lowa Department of Natual Resources
Warren County Conservation Board
BWT Holdings, LLP

Decatur County, lowa

Dubuque County, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation
City of Des Moines, lowa

ITC Midwest, LLC.

Friends of Viking Lake

Scott County, lowa

City of Urbandale, lowa

Lincoln, lllinois

Ida County, lowa

Sipal Family Limited Partner

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Flint Hills Resources Pine Bend, LLC.
Alan Kinney

June 2018

County
Lee County

Howard County
Davis County
Sioux County
Linn County
Woodbury County
Story County
Fayette County
Grundy County
Butler County

Dickinson County
Monroe County
Cerro Gordo County
Warren County
Buena Vista County
Decatur County
Dubuque County
Marshall County
Polk County

Tama County
Montgomery County
Scott County

Warren County
Logan County
Ida County

Lee County
Wright County
Scott County
LaSalle County

Allamakee Clayton Eloectric Cooperative Allamakee County

State End Date

IL
IL

Closure Method
1-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
4-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
6-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jun-18 Activity Exempt
7-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
8-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
8-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
11-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
11-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
12-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Jun-18 Withdrawn For Lack Of Applicant
Response
13-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated



DA Number
MVR-2018-00691

MVR-2018-00535

MVR-2018-00688
MVR-2018-00596

MVR-2018-00699

MVR-2018-00611

MVR-2017-00319
MVR-2018-00657

MVR-2018-00696
MVR-2018-00556
MVR-2018-00125
MVR-2018-00717
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00398
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545

Action Type Project Name

NPR

NPR

NWP
NPR

NPR

NPR

SP
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

City of Sabula, lowa
Palo Alto County, lowa

Hancock County Board of Supervisors
City of Lenox, lowa

Winneshiek County, lowa

Agriland, FS, Inc.

Windmiller Development Corporation

Luther College

City of Charles City, lowa

Mark Moore
Craig Fluit

Taylor County, lowa

Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren Services
Ameren
Ameren
Ameren
Ameren
Ameren
Ameren

Permit Report for Web Posting

June 2018

County
Jackson County

Clay County

Hancock County
Taylor County

Winneshiek County

Harrison County

Scott County

Winneshiek County

Floyd County
Dallas County
Sioux County
Taylor County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County

IA

IA

1A
IA

IA

IA

1A
IA

IA
IA
1A
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

State End Date  Closure Method

13-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
13-Jun-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are
not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
14-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
14-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
14-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
15-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
18-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
18-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
19-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2018-00545
MVR-2017-01107
MVR-2017-01430
MVR-2018-00261
MVR-2018-00617
MVR-2016-00857
MVR-2018-00662
MVR-2018-00586
MVR-2018-00359
MVR-2018-00741
MVR-2018-00727

MVR-2018-00123
MVR-2018-00656
MVR-2018-00718
MVR-2018-00568
MVR-2018-00680
MVR-2018-00694
MVR-2018-00623
MVR-2018-00646
MVR-2018-00647
MVR-2018-00755
MVR-2018-00745
MVR-2018-00746
MVR-2017-00265

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR

NWP
RGP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

City of Council Bluffs, lowa
City of Waukee

ABC Disposal

lowa Department of Natural Resources
City of Waukee, lowa
Northern Natural Gas

lowa Department of Natural Resources
MSA Professional Services
Carbon Green, LLC
ONEOK North Systm, LLC.

Eric J. Meents

Susan Massman

Harvey Olsthoorn

Borrego Solar, Inc.

Borrego Solar, Inc.

Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.
Hancock County, lowa
Clarke County, lowa

Marva McMillen

BNSF Railway Company
Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.
Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.
Illinois DOT

June 2018

County

Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County

Pottawattamie County

Dallas County

Linn County

Warren County
Dallas County
Buchanan County
Montgomery County
Washington County
Ogle County
Madison County

Crawford County
Fayette County
Jasper County
DeKalb County
DeKalb County
Kendall County
Hancock County
Clarke County
Dickinson County
Lyon County
Stephenson County
Stephenson County
Scott County

State End Date

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IA

Closure Method
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
25-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
26-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
26-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
26-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
27-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
27-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00639
MVR-2018-00639
MVR-2018-00704
MVR-2018-00714
MVR-2018-00715
MVR-2018-00679
MVR-2018-00265
MVR-2018-00278
MVR-2018-00376
MVR-2018-00555
MVR-2018-00601
MVR-2018-00670
MVR-2018-00761
MVR-2018-00475
MVR-2018-00731

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
LOP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
LOP
NWP
LOP
LOP
RGP
LOP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Doug Gage

Doug Gage

Greg Palmer

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Polk County Conservation Board

Marin Lowder

TJ Hunters Pub and Grub, Inc.

Ottawa, lllinois

Kevin Strutting

Melissa Frazer

Steven Kock/Kathy Law/David ller
Bobby Liebsch

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Sundown Mountain Resort

Robyn Schroder

June 2018

County

Johnson County
Johnson County
Allamakee County
Wright County
Polk County
Sangamon County
Allamakee County
LaSalle County
Scott County
Scott County
Carroll County
Allamakee County
Sac County
Dubuque County
Butler County

State End Date

Closure Method

28-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
28-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated

29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
(Requires AJD)
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