Permit Report for Web Posting June 2018

DA Number		e Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00584	NWP	Rochelle, Illinois	Lee County	IL		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00624	NPR	Vickie Kramer	-	IL	4-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
						(Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00470	NWP	Luann Harmon	Howard County	IA		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00595	NWP	Davis County, Iowa	Davis County	IA		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00606	NWP	Sioux County, Iowa	Sioux County	IA		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00608	NWP	Interstate Power and Light Company	Linn County	IA		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00619	NWP	Mark Nahra Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury County	IA	5-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00626	NWP	Adam Kaminski and Helen Fretwell	Story County	IA	5-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00631	NWP	Fayette County, Iowa	Fayette County	IA	5-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00554	NWP	Investor Wind Energy, LLC.	Grundy County	IA	5-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00633	NPR	Shawn Scheffert	Butler County	IA	5-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
						(Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00457	NWP	Drew Puck	Dickinson County	IA	6-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00503	NWP	Monroe City, Missouri	Monroe County	MO	6-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00593	NWP	Iowa Department of Natual Resources	Cerro Gordo County	IA	6-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00666	NWP	Warren County Conservation Board	Warren County	IA	6-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00517	NPR	BWT Holdings, LLP	Buena Vista County	IA	6-Jun-18	Activity Exempt
MVR-2018-00597	NWP	Decatur County, Iowa	Decatur County	IA	7-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00651	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	7-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00605	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Marshall County	IA	7-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01102	NWP	City of Des Moines, Iowa	Polk County	IA	7-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00645	NPR	ITC Midwest, LLC.	Tama County	IA	8-Jun-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00664	NPR	Friends of Viking Lake	Montgomery County	IA	8-Jun-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00610	NPR	Scott County, Iowa	Scott County	IA	11-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
		•	-			(Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00494	NPR	City of Urbandale, Iowa	Warren County	IA	11-Jun-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00582	NWP	Lincoln, Illinois	Logan County	IL	12-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00660	NWP	Ida County, Iowa	Ida County	IA	12-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00637	NWP	Sipal Family Limited Partner	Lee County	IL	12-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00669	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Wright County	IA	13-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00686	NWP	Flint Hills Resources Pine Bend, LLC.	Scott County	IA	13-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00358	NPR	Alan Kinney	LaSalle County	IL		Withdrawn For Lack Of Applicant
		•	,			Response
MVR-2018-00663	NPR	Allamakee Clayton Eloectric Cooperative	Allamakee County	IA	13-Jun-18	Activity Not Regulated

Permit Report for Web Posting June 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00691	NPR	City of Sabula, Iowa	Jackson County	IA	13-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00535	NPR	Palo Alto County, Iowa	Clay County	IA	13-Jun-18	Activity Occurs in Waters that are
						not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00688	NWP	Hancock County Board of Supervisors	Hancock County	IA		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00596	NPR	City of Lenox, Iowa	Taylor County	IA	14-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00699	NPR	Winneshiek County, Iowa	Winneshiek County	IA	14-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00611	NPR	Agriland, FS, Inc.	Harrison County	IA	14-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-00319	SP	Windmiller Development Corporation	Scott County	IA	15-Jun-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00657	NPR	Luther College	Winneshiek County	IA	18-Jun-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00696	NPR	City of Charles City, Iowa	Floyd County	IA	18-Jun-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00556	NWP	Mark Moore	Dallas County	IA	19-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00125	NWP	Craig Fluit	Sioux County	IA	20-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00717	NWP	Taylor County, Iowa	Taylor County	IA	21-Jun-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00398	NWP	Ameren Services	Marion County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO		Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO		Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18	Verified With Special Conditions

Permit Report for Web Posting June 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date C	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00545	NWP	Ameren	Lewis County	MO	22-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01107	NWP	City of Council Bluffs, Iowa	Pottawattamie County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01430	NWP	City of Waukee	Dallas County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00261	NWP	ABC Disposal	Linn County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00617	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Warren County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00857	SP	City of Waukee, Iowa	Dallas County	IA	25-Jun-18 Is	ssued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00662	NWP	Northern Natural Gas	Buchanan County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00586	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Montgomery County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00359	NWP	MSA Professional Services	Washington County	IA	25-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00741	NPR	Carbon Green, LLC	Ogle County	IL	25-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00727	NPR	ONEOK North Systm, LLC.	Madison County	IA		Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00123	NWP	Eric J. Meents	Crawford County	IA	26-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00656	RGP	Susan Massman	Fayette County	IA	26-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00718	NWP	Harvey Olsthoorn	Jasper County	IA	26-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00568	NPR	Borrego Solar, Inc.	DeKalb County	IL	26-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00680	NPR	Borrego Solar, Inc.	DeKalb County	IL	26-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00694	NPR	Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.	Kendall County	IL	26-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00623	NWP	Hancock County, Iowa	Hancock County	IA	27-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00646	NWP	Clarke County, Iowa	Clarke County	IA	27-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00647	NWP	Marva McMillen	Dickinson County	IA	27-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00755	NWP	BNSF Railway Company	Lyon County	IA	27-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00745	NPR	Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.	Stephenson County	IL	27-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00746	NPR	Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.	Stephenson County	IL	27-Jun-18 A	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2017-00265	NWP	Illinois DOT	Scott County	IA	28-Jun-18 V	/erified Without Special Conditions

Permit Report for Web Posting June 2018

DA Number	Action Type	e Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVR-2018-00639	NWP	Doug Gage	Johnson County	IA	28-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00639	LOP	Doug Gage	Johnson County	IA	28-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00704	NWP	Greg Palmer	Allamakee County	IA	28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00714	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Wright County	IA	28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00715	NWP	Polk County Conservation Board	Polk County	IA	28-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00679	NPR	Marin Lowder	Sangamon County	IL	28-Jun-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00265	LOP	TJ Hunters Pub and Grub, Inc.	Allamakee County	IA	29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00278	NWP	Ottawa, Illinois	LaSalle County	IL	29-Jun-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00376	LOP	Kevin Strutting	Scott County	IA	29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00555	LOP	Melissa Frazer	Scott County	IA	29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00601	RGP	Steven Kock/Kathy Law/David Iler	Carroll County	IA	29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00670	LOP	Bobby Liebsch	Allamakee County	IA	29-Jun-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00761	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Sac County	IA	29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00475	NWP	Sundown Mountain Resort	Dubuque County	IA	29-Jun-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00731	NPR	Robyn Schroder	Butler County	IA	29-Jun-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
					(Requires AJD)